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Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P. Tr. Fig. P.
M1

1 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 30 6 2 13 6 6 60 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 118 S
2 Peter Piscator Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 37 6 2 14 6 6 51 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 116 B
3 Per Nordengren Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 15 6 6 45 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 110 B
4 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 26 6 2 15 6 6 51 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 107
5 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 33 6 2 10 6 6 49 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 106
6 Nils Bäckström Hallsbergs PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 8 6 6 46 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 103
7 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 33 6 2 8 6 6 51 6 6 12 5 5 35 23 104
8 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 6 1 5 2 25 6 2 14 6 6 52 6 6 12 6 6 35 23 103
9 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 6 1 6 3 28 5 2 5 6 6 31 6 6 11 4 4 33 22 75

10 Jimmy Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 24 6 2 14 6 6 41 6 6 12 3 3 33 21 91
M2

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 38 6 2 15 6 6 60 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 128 S
2 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 13 6 6 50 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 111 B
3 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 29 6 2 14 6 6 48 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 104 B
4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 14 6 6 37 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 102 B
5 Peter Piscator Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 32 6 2 14 6 6 49 6 6 12 5 5 35 23 107
6 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 14 6 6 42 6 6 14 5 5 35 23 104
7 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 25 6 2 13 6 6 46 6 6 15 5 5 35 23 99
8 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 33 6 2 13 5 5 31 6 6 11 4 4 33 21 88
9 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 28 6 2 12 6 6 28 4 4 7 4 4 32 20 75

10 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 6 1 6 3 20 6 2 11 5 5 25 5 5 8 3 3 31 19 64
11 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PK 4 1 4 3 13 6 2 11 6 6 26 6 6 12 4 4 30 22 62
12 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK 6 1 5 3 20 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 24

M3
1 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 38 6 2 13 6 6 57 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 123 B
2 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 14 6 6 54 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 119 B
3 Nils Bäckström Hallsbergs PK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 11 6 6 45 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 107
4 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 12 6 6 47 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 106
5 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 15 6 6 42 6 6 12 6 6 36 24 103
6 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 30 6 2 10 6 6 37 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 90

M4
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 40 6 2 15 6 6 60 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 130 S
2 Karin Dybeck Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 37 6 2 15 6 6 56 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 123 B
3 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 39 6 2 13 6 6 57 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 123 B
4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 1 6 3 38 6 2 15 6 6 49 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 117
5 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 37 6 2 14 6 6 50 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 115
6 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 10 6 6 46 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 104
7 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 29 6 2 14 6 6 48 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 104
8 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 6 1 6 3 32 6 2 14 6 6 40 6 6 12 6 6 36 24 98
9 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 12 6 6 44 6 6 13 4 4 34 22 103

10 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 22 6 2 11 6 6 25 4 4 5 3 3 31 19 63
11 Thomas Eriksson Storfors PK 5 1 4 2 24 6 2 13 5 5 28 5 5 6 1 1 26 16 71

Figurer Poäng Standard-
medaljer

Stn. 2 Stn. 3 Stn. 4 Stn. 5 Stn. 6 TräffarVapengrupp / Skytt Förening Stn. 1
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Figurer Poäng Standard-
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M5
1 Karin Dybeck Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 40 6 2 15 6 6 60 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 130 B
2 Ante Persson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 39 6 2 13 6 6 58 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 125 B
3 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 39 6 2 11 6 6 58 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 123
4 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 38 6 2 14 6 6 56 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 122
5 Nils Bäckström Hallsbergs PK 6 1 6 3 38 6 2 10 6 6 53 6 6 14 6 6 36 24 115
6 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 30 6 2 13 6 6 60 5 5 10 6 6 35 23 113
7 Fredrik Fält Storfors PK 4 1 4 2 26 5 2 12 6 6 53 5 5 10 4 4 28 20 101

M6
1 Peter Piscator Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 12 6 6 57 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 119 S
2 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 39 6 2 14 6 6 48 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 116 B
3 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 10 6 6 43 6 6 15 6 6 36 24 103 B
4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 1 5 3 25 6 2 12 6 6 49 6 6 15 6 6 35 24 101 B
5 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 12 5 5 48 6 6 14 6 6 35 23 109
6 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 9 6 6 23 6 6 12 3 3 33 21 79
7 Ante Persson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 30 6 2 10 6 6 24 6 6 13 3 3 33 21 77
8 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 5 1 5 3 20 6 2 14 6 6 26 5 5 5 4 4 31 21 65
9 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 6 1 4 3 14 6 2 13 4 4 7 5 5 8 6 6 31 21 42

10 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 27 6 2 13 4 4 20 5 5 12 3 3 30 18 72
11 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 6 1 5 2 27 6 2 12 4 4 28 4 4 6 4 4 29 17 73
12 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 6 1 4 3 11 6 2 10 6 6 35 5 5 9 1 1 28 18 65
13 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 3 1 4 3 12 6 2 11 4 4 18 3 3 4 3 3 23 16 45

M7
1 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 11 6 6 47 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 107 S
2 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 6 1 6 3 27 5 2 8 6 6 49 6 6 12 6 6 35 24 96 B
3 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 6 1 5 3 25 6 2 13 6 6 26 6 6 13 6 6 35 24 77 B
4 Karin Dybeck Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 11 6 6 49 5 5 9 6 6 35 23 105 B
5 Per Nordengren Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 34 6 2 14 6 6 45 6 6 12 5 5 35 23 105
6 Peter Piscator Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 33 6 2 12 6 6 42 6 6 13 4 4 34 22 100
7 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 6 1 6 3 36 6 2 10 6 6 38 6 6 11 4 4 34 22 95
8 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 6 1 5 3 25 6 2 10 5 5 27 6 6 13 5 5 33 22 75
9 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 13 6 6 43 6 6 13 3 3 33 21 104

10 Ante Persson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 13 6 6 49 6 6 14 2 2 32 20 111
11 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 6 1 4 2 13 6 2 12 4 4 23 4 4 8 1 1 25 14 56
12 Jimmy Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 4 3 14 6 2 13 4 4 17 2 2 3 2 2 24 14 47
13 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 5 1 2 2 3 6 2 12 4 4 25 4 4 8 0 0 21 13 48
14 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

M8
1 Gunther Wohlfarth Katrineholms PK 6 1 6 3 35 6 2 13 6 6 48 6 6 13 6 6 36 24 109 S
2 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 6 1 6 3 26 5 2 8 6 6 44 6 6 13 5 5 34 23 91 B
3 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 6 1 6 3 31 6 2 10 6 6 26 6 6 10 4 4 34 22 77 B
4 Jimmy Olsson Torsby PSK 6 1 6 3 26 6 2 15 4 4 16 6 6 14 6 6 34 22 71
5 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 6 1 5 3 25 6 2 12 5 5 28 6 6 12 5 5 33 22 77
6 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 6 1 5 3 17 6 2 14 6 6 29 5 5 5 1 1 29 18 65
7 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK 6 1 5 3 23 6 2 11 5 5 25 6 6 12 0 0 28 17 71
8 Eivor Walfridsson Torsby PSK 6 1 5 3 24 6 2 8 3 3 21 5 5 11 2 2 27 16 64
9 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 5 1 6 3 19 6 2 13 4 4 21 4 4 7 1 1 26 15 60

10 Thomas Eriksson Storfors PK 6 1 3 2 6 6 2 12 1 1 5 1 1 5 2 2 19 9 28
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